Surveyor: DOI: True: This Registered in Merimen: This Registered in Merimen: This Registered in Merimen: This This	INS. CASE OWNE	my Yas	cc 3, A161800	4443,	2005	DAC
Table California Californ	Surveyor	RATHU	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
Name of financed innormal Tel No. Exerca Set II :SS Is driver the owner? (ES) NO.) Nature of Acceleder: If NO. Driven Name / Age: It State / Age: In No. Set No. If No. Increased Liability: In No. Set No. Increased Liability: In No. Increas	Pre-assign / CCU				Registered in Merime	- 715/18
Name of financed innormal Tel No. Exerca Set II :SS Is driver the owner? (ES) NO.) Nature of Acceleder: If NO. Driven Name / Age: It State / Age: In No. Set No. If No. Increased Liability: In No. Set No. Increased Liability: In No. Increas	Commed Makada Al	SLES	073M		9011	977505 (1
Insured Tel No Excess Set II :SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name Age: Driver Tel No.: (VIL VG NO.) Name of Accident: If NO, Driver Name Age: Driver Tel No.: (VIL VG NO.) Name of Accident: If NO, Driver Name Age: Driver Tel No.: (VIL VG NO.) Insured Liability: No Final? Ver No Final? V		Α		Claim No.	1.	770
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner? (ES) NO) Namer of Accident Place of	Name of insured	11 (2014 H	NIE MUNTO LIA	Policy No.	: 21014	78881
Excess Set II +SS In driver the owner? (ES/NO) Nature of Accident: If NO, Order Name / Age: DOA # 18 200 Nature of Accident: If NO, Order Name / Age: Driver Tel No. (V/L VG/NO) Instruce (Lability: % Final? Yes/NO	Insured Tel No.	11	HP: 91370571	Make / Model	MAZO	a 3
Is driver the owner!	Excess Sec II :SS		DOA: 7/3/2017		1467	unnet
If NO, Driver Name Ags :	Is driver the owner		Control of the contro	THE OLIVERY	an. I v	
Driver Tel No.		. (3	Think of Passingli .			0
INSRS WSP WSP WSP Tel WSP WSP WSP Tel WSP WSP WSP Tel WSP WS			nun wed in		560	
INSRS WSP Tel WSP Tel Liability Liability Liability RMKS WSP Tel Liability Liability RMKS R		777	(ALT JELVO)	Insured Liabili	y: % F	inal? Yes/No
WSP WSP WSP WSP WSP WSP Tel Liability RMKS:	560 751	<i>X</i> — — —				
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting lit (185) Non-Reporting lit (18	WSP: PWV Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP. Tel: Liability		WSP: Tel: Liability:		WSP: Tel: Linbility:
Non-Reporting itr (latt) Non-Reporting itr (Date Time	ono France & co	nic brown U			
Non-Reporting in Circle Non-Report Non	2/4	750 15 W. S. 4	378 20 3W × X			DATE/PIC
Notification in (if from-pickage) Call Ot Sergel 243 16	Usha					
	Die					
After call litr to Of Documentation Cheek List: Handler Typist	14/00/18411	CRUED OF DIRECTOR	TIDE .		The state of the s	751-1-0
Notification in (if non-pickup) After call it is Oil:					1	117.0
After call tr to Ot:	15/3/1803.3	CAUSO OF CASSED .	WHI.			
Authorisation To Act Release Voucher;						pickup)
Ratesse Voucher:		Padir ISSB FABRIDA CUR	£			
Final Repair Bill:					A STORY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Car Remtal Invoice					Land State Control Control	7
LTA / GIA : Medical Bill					Car Rental Invoice:	
Medical Bill PIR:						
FIR:					The second secon	V
Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD						
LOD					1	
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others:						oction:
Sent By:					10.000	Form
Others	ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: -	Sent By: -			
P SS 9 41.35						
NAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 1/4)-18 Confirm with CASCOLARS Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: 0%. pair Cost: % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 28 If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: 0%. pair Cost: % 100 S55,973-66 3 UEN (-C O) 200 pair Cost: % 100 S55,973-66 (days) pair Cost: % 100 S						
SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S				5 %		mail Call
SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S		THE STATE OF THE S		9		
SS Gays Ga	ALCOHOL MANAGEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	The state of the s			If NO or B 28, Ass. I	41: 07s
### ### ##############################				- C 3(4)	(a) Injus	W DEME
R only	ss of Use (LOU):	SS 346-00 (5 kD x			1 2012	A PIEM
AALTA Search S\$ 3-00 edical: \$5 - 1) Claim status: Narmal/Reject/Private Settle sbursement: \$5 - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: \$\forall P\] gal Cost \$5 - 3) Survey fee: \$\forall 200 + \forall P\] otal: \$\$ 5.535.\$\forall Global Sum SS: NAL PAYMENT Date/Time 13.446 Confirm with: \$\forall Sum SS: yee 1: \$\$ 5.745.\$\forall Name 1: \$\forall SUM SETTING NOTES \text{District if N.A.} \$\$ \$\forall S\$ \$\forall S\$ \$\forall Name 2: \$\forall P\) Must NOTE					0178	SIXIII.
Claim status Normal/Reject/Private Settle			R + LOI Tick only on	e]		
SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: Translation Tr					45 29427 11 12 12 11 12 12 12	and the street of the street
SS 5.535.We SS 5.535.We SS 5.535.We SS 5.535.We SS 5.535.We SS 5.535.We Confirm with: ONLY			(e.e. Tow/ Independe	mt \		
SS 5.535.We Global Sum SS:			ters, row mucpenue			
yee 1: SS 5,395 LL Name 1: PERCENTER MOTOL SMITED Name 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS 250-00 Name 2: (HPM MAX NO)	otal:					
syee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS 340-00 Name 2: (HPM MAX NO)	NAL PAYMENT				Email Can	
	W	And Address of the Control of the Co		COTTON SOUTH	4.	
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:						

× 10.0 . 20 1	W.L	181
4467	10/293	76

20	- 1.	
32	ক্ষ	-
10		

3551	GNM	EN	Γ
			-

From: Date:	Veh No. 3BD 734 Yr Regn. 2017 And
Estimated Cost	Type M. Gar / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No. SBO 734	Make: 8.M.W 3187 00 1499
at Workshop mis PGROWINGNIE	Colour Brack A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 64545 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured AMITP	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WBASE 36 03 ON USO 323
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good (Fax) / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / STRIM / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225 45R 18
(Policy Condition)	R: - ·
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF CONTINENTAL
Bal, or Market Value.	Eront / Rear /
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm L/Bal 6 mm
Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 67 03 K D.O.I. 12/05/68
Lum Sum: - % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Krokmbrice
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Real O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle	IN / OUT
Date Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
P/P: +4,947.55 (RED: +3,447.95)	3°/o
Cate/Time. File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date:Time. File Return to?	Transportation
n A	Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 5-85_5
	Intended 15
Report Format :	Tech Inva IS Victoria
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	"Veereng S
	7074/



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation inte	rnationale Des Experts En Au	tomobile		
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG180	004443/ea3		
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	98-16	Date: 07-03-2018			
	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM		
Insured Veh.	SLE 5073M	Veh. Inspected	SBD 73U		
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From		Assign Date	07/03/2018		
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition			
Make & Model		c.c	0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer	24	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres			
CENTRAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyre			mm		
L/H Front Tyre			mm		
R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
L/H Rear Tyre	Door	station of Demands	mm		
.	Desc	ription of Damages			
5.	Ge	neral Information			
Accident Date	07/03/2018	Inspection Date			
Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS	SLTD			
	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941				
5a.		Remarks			
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" B NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHO	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.		

Men 12/03 @ Sans. S& R (if Liability clear) 8BD 734

BMV Dealer Performance Motors Limited

Co. Reg. No. 187402559W GST Reg. No #2-0525081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 139941 Tel 8180100 (Bales & Admin) 83390111 (AfterDales) FAR. 64747770

280. Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Eingapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Foo. 63449773

213. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159044 Pel 51190529 AfterMalesi 61190513/518 Motorrad Fax 64796214 AfterMalesi 64796234 Motorrad





ESTIMATE 0 7 MAR 2018 Estimate No. : b1 Page No. : 1 of 2 46149 Date Estimated : 07/03/2018 Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -40000 Chan Mui Noi Cash Sales - Service Blk 768 Pasir Ris Street 71 Singapore #06-330 singapore 510768 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SBD73U NUB0323 31/08/2017 318iA/4Dr To replace rear bumper & attac hments including to knock out boot lid and dented area cause d by the accident To respray rear bumper and boot lid To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function. To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. Sundries, No. 80,00 Total Labour 1: 4,565.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	1	32.10	/= 32.10
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE)	1	432.90	432.90
INSERT FOR BUMPER REAR (M)	1	137.55	7. 137.55
RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT (M)	1	80.25	7 80.25
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)	1	1,237.80	DE 1,237.80
# RR FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED (M	1	50.65	. * ★ 50.65
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR RR (M)	1	62.95	62.95
LETTERING 318I	1	62.55	Me 62.55
GROMMET	2	0.75	AL -1.50
BADGE (BMW)	1	69.50	69.50
REAR SILENCER HEAT SHIELD	1	33.30	7 33.30
CLIP	10	1.30	(3 13.00
PLUG BLACK D=5MM	10	0.90	w x P. 9.00
REAR LH REFLECTOR (M)	1	35.20	7 35.20
REAR RH REFLECTOR (M)	1	35.20	7. 35.20
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	2	5.05	7. 10.10
ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK	2	236.85	7, 473.70
(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05	ne/53.05

Performance Motors Limited

A messer of the line Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 1874011578 DET Reg. No M2-0113081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Derformance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel 63190100 (Bales a Admin) 63190111 (AfterDales) Fax 64747770

281. Kempong Arang Ruad Bast Coast Centre Singapore 638180

Tel. 63191888 (AfterSales) Fam. 6344977)

515. Alexandra Ruad Bine Darby Business Denric Bingapore 15794 Tel. 63396338 | AfterSal 62280523/635 | Monorrad Fax. 64796624 | AfterSal Horograd (Afterfales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimated

: b1

46149

Prepared By

: 07/03/2018 : Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SBD73U

SMM Dealer

NU80323

31/08/2017

318iA/4Dr

0

Page No. : 2 of 2

Total Parts

2,830.30

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

12/03/18 P1130 90010068 4-15 days

> 4,565.00 Labour 1 2,830.30 Parts Labour 2 0.00 Excess 0.00 Total GST @ 7% 517.67 Grand Total 7,912,97

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Goup
* Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 46149

Page No. ;

Date Estimated : 07/03/2018

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Chan Mui Noi

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Blk 768 Pasir Ris Street 71

78 Shenton Way

#06-330

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

singapore 510768

EGN NO BBD73U	OHASSIS NO NU80323	REGN DA 31/08/2		MDE. 318iA/4Dr		M LEAC	E
DESCRIPTION				ORIGIN	DISC. %	NETT	
	r bumper and attachme lid and knocking out de				1275.00		1,275.00
To respray rea	r bumper and boot lid				1805.00		1,805.00
	PDC assembly, replac ew bumper including on,				150.00		150.00
	trical wiring systems an r proper function.	d lightings at	the		150.00		150.00
Sundries.					80,00		80.00
DESCRIPTION	1			UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
)			1,237.80 62.95 62.55 0.75 69.50 53.05	1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00		1,237.80 62.95 62.55 1.50 69.50 53.05
SUPPLEMENTA	RY ITEMS			Total Labour : Total Parts :			3,460.00 1,487.35
				Total Labour & Deduction for E			4,947.35
				Total Repair Co GST @7%:	1.04 14 14 15 17	ess:	4,947.35 346.31
				Grand Total:			5,293.66



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 Tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) Fax: (65) 6553 5329

Our ref 2912170203N057012083

29 Dec 2017

CHAN MUI NOI APT BLK 768 PASIR RIS STREET 71 #06-330 SINGAPORE 510768

Dear Sir/Madam

NOTIFICATION ON SUCCESSFUL REPLACEMENT OF VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SLR9627X WITH VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SBD73U

You may be pleased to know that your application of 29 Dec 2017 for replacement of registration number is approved.

The details of the vehicle after the transaction are as follows:

Vehicle Registration No. : SBD73U (Previously SLR9627X)

Vehicle Make : B.M.W.

Vehicle Model : 3181 SEDAN LED NAV MSPT

Chassis No. : WBA8E36030NU80323 Engine No./ Motor No. : F1921718B38B15A / -

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 14 March 2018 11:03 AM

To: Cc: 'PBSP'; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

- - -

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBD73U AND SLE5073M ON 07/03/2018 *** LKK

REF: CC3/AIG18004443/ea3

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents for us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 12 March 2018 3:51 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBD73U AND SLE5073M ON 07/03/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18004443/ea3

Dear Asher,

Please let us have your reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards,
Caroline
C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941
DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 8 March 2018 11:43:33 AM

To: PBSP; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) Cc: 宵珺 ©; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBD73U AND SLE5073M ON 07/03/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18004443/ea3

Dear Caroline.

Thank you for your email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 8 March, 2018 9:32 AM To: Admin A admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: FW: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBD73U AND SLE5073M ON 07/03/2018

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 March, 2018 6:07 PM To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Han Kwan Yong < han.kwan.yong@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: Fw: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBD73U AND SLE5073M ON 07/03/2018

Dear Catherine

Please arrange survey on Monday morning, 12.03.2018.

Owner will leave the car in by 8am.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP

Sent: Wednesday, 7 March 2018 12:32 PM

To: 甯珺 ©; CS A Team

Subject: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBD73U AND SLE5073M ON 07/03/2018

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

· Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

NOTE:	TO	BE	CO	MPLE	TED	BY	SI	RI	TRV	O	
						-	The Top	CALL Y	1.0		

THE	2. 7		
LEA	100		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle	No: SEDIZU		Model:		2
Date of .	Accident: 1-3 >v 18		riodel:		
Global St	un Settlement [] Yes	-	1 11	7.	
Repair Es		: 5			
Final Rep	air Cost	- \$	1 7.	3.66	
Loss of U	se	: 5		0.00	Li dominio Los
Rental (if	any)	S		0 - 0	days at \$ (0 per day
LTA / GL	A Search Fee	: 5		N-1	days
Others:	A DECEMBER OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	: \$		2-00	
		: \$			
inal Setti	ement Sum	: \$	553	24.2	
Is Third	Party Workshop GIA Registered?	1			indly indicate below)
A)	For Non GIA Registered Works	_		ed Liabil	
В)	For GIA Registered Workshop:		BOLA	Applica Scenario	ble: Yes/No
	BOLA Liability:(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.	y for			ity (*):(%) d for cases where BOLA does
Remarks					31
		-			
ayment I	astruction: Payee's Breakdown				
) .	Performance Motor	2.5	T td	:\$ 5	293.66
)	Performance Motor	5	Ctd	: S	7-00
)	Chan Mui Noi			:5 >	40.00
				C.	
Sig	ned by appointed surveyor	-	Dat	6	_

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Service Centre #B1-01 Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522 Website:www.axa.com.sg GST Registration Number: 199903512M customer.service@axa.com.sq



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE NO.

: VPA/P2046941

Account No. : 13854

Coverage

: Comprehensive

Sum Insured

: Market Value At The Time Of Loss

Name of Policy Holder

: CHAN MUI NOI

Vehicle Registration No. : SLR9627X

Period of Insurance

: From 21/12/2017 To 28/02/2019 (Both Dates Inclusive)

PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

(a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or not hired (under a

hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him or his employer or his partner (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speedtesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

(01)

Basic Own Damage Excess

: SGD 700.00

An Additional Excess is applicable as follows: \$\$500.00 for Unnamed Authorized Driver &/or Declared Young & Inexperienced Driver. \$\$5,000.00 for Undeclared Young and Inexperienced Driver. (Please refer to your policy on the terms & conditions)

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Authorized Signature

Issued by - SGOVGBP2 on 28/12/2017

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189)

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal certificate, covernote and

endorsement etc.



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 Tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) Fax: (65) 6553 5329

Our ref 2912170203N057012083

29 Dec 2017

CHAN MUI NOI APT BLK 768 PASIR RIS STREET 71 #06-330 SINGAPORE 510768

հրհերկովիվոիկիկիկի

Dear Sir/Madam

NOTIFICATION ON SUCCESSFUL REPLACEMENT OF VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SLR9627X WITH VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SBD73U

You may be pleased to know that your application of 29 Dec 2017 for replacement of registration number is approved.

2. The details of the vehicle after the transaction are as follows:

Vehicle Registration No. : SBD73U (Previously SLR9627X)

Vehicle Make : B.M.W.

Vehicle Model : 318I SEDAN LED NAV MSPT

Chassis No. : WBA8E36030NU80323 Engine No./ Motor No. : F1921718B38B15A / -

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S6923208F





CHAN MUI NOI



CHINESE

03-07-1969 F

SINGAPORE

2118155



S6923208F

11-06-1994

WELLS THE PASSE HIS STREET IN BOYCOM Date: 17-17-1111

No. 2044906

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



S6923208F

CHAN MUI NO!

mm Dam 03 Jul 1969 Inne Day 24 Jul 2003

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 killograms

NP 428A

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 March 2018 11:32 AM

To:

DI.ISLINA@GMAIL.COM

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 5073M AND SBD 73U / OTHERS ON 07/03/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18004443/R1ea3

23 MAR 2018

DI ISLIN BINTE MOHD ISA

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 5073M AND SBD 73U / OTHERS ON 07/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

1. Me Chan Mui Nos Lt 71, Spare 510768	(the third party claimant) of $\frac{7}{2}$	
hereby authorize PERFORMANCE	11-7-00 /-0	rkshop") to act for me
with respect to my claim for repair costs a		
no. \$B073U that was damaged pur	suant to the accident which occur	urred on 67/63/18
(date) along KPE to EEP	(location) in	nvolving vehicle no/s
SLE5073M ("the accident").		

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_18 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I. Performance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby con	c
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance	
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount	
SS\$293 b (Repair Cost), SS 240 0 (Loss of rents l/use), SS 200 (Disbursement),	it claimed for
SRD 73 U that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 7 3 18	for vehicle no
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 12.3.18 (date) at "the workshop".	. This is
character to the hispection conducted on (date) at the workshop .	
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Chan Way No	
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SED 13 U make the claim as set out in the ab	ove paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I of	ieem fit. We/I
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all	damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claim	nant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expe	enses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to	2RD130
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim	of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a with	hout prejudice
and without admission of liability basis.	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts h	iave exclusive
jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.	
Dated this (day) of (month) 2018 (year)	
	0.00

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GGT Reg. No M2-0022081-m

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Eingapore 188041 Tel 43180100 (Bales & Admin) 63180111 (AfterSales) Fax. 6474775 180, Kampong Arang Boad Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438181

Tel. 63190088 (Afternales) Fax. 63449773 115. Alexandra Road dime Darby Business Centre Singapore 153784 Tel. 6190328 (AfterSales) 61390533/830 (Motograd) Pax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motograd) (A)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1250208

22 220200

Date IN : 12/03/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 1 of 2

Invoice Number': 1953872 / WSB

Invoice Date : 11/04/2018

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Ms Chan Mui Noi

Blk 768 Pasir Ris Street 71

#06-330

- INVOICE TO - 121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

singapore 510768

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

318IA/4DR SBD73U NU80323 31/08/2017 4545 ---- LABOUR 1 ---NETT 1,275.00 To replace rear bumper and attachments including to make good the rear boot lid and knock out dented area caused by the accident. To remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job. 1,805.00 To respray rear bumper and rear boot lid. 150.00 To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function. 150.00 To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. 80.00 Sundries. INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 0.00 DATE OF ACCIDENT: 7.3.2018. 3RD PARTY CAR: SLE5073M. YOUR REF NO: NIL. VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR RASUL FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 12.2018 AT 11.30 AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS ASHER SNG FROM LKK ON 14.3.2018 VIA E-MAIL 0.00 PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$60X4. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION. 0.00 GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00. 3.460.00 Total Labour 1:

		Retail	
FFFF BARTS FFFF	Qty	Price	NETT
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR RR (M)	1	62.95	62.95
(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05	53.05
LETTERING 318I	1	62.55	62.55
GROMMET	2	0.75	1.50
BADGE (BMW)	1	69.50	69.50
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)	1	1,237.80	1,237.80
WILL AT	Tot	al Parts :	1,487.35

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Oroxp Co. Reg. No. 197401558W GST Reg. No. M2-3020081-s

303. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 83180100 (Sales a Admin) 63180111 (AfterSales) Fem. 66767770

281, Kampong Arang Boad Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 61190886 (AfterSales) Par. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Eingapore 197046 Tel. 61306138 (AfterSeles) 61306137/530 (Mntorrad) Pax: 64796624 (AfterSeles) 64796624 (Mntorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 2 of 2 1250208 Page No.

Invoice Number : 1953872 / WSB : 12/03/2018 Date IN

Invoice Date : 11/04/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

> Invoice By Sharon Heng

Labour Charges		3,380.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	4,947.35
Parts Charges	12	1,487.35	Less Insurance Excess	: S\$	0.0
Lubricant/Misc	1	80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S\$	4,947.3
			GST # 7%	: S\$	346.3
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: S\$	5,293.6



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice. For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-035211

Date of Request:

07/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/03/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SLE5073M 07/03/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLE5073M	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	25/07/2017-24/07/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No.

GR-18-035211

Date of Request:

07/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/03/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No.

SLE5073M

Accident Date 07/03/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CATM 2001	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	07 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		12 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$4,947.35 Edit Estimates		4,947.35 ew Apt		Report Cancel (for Survey
-	Hain	∏ R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		Day Control of the Co		[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Di Islin B	inte Mohd Isa,	ID: 58305331C						
Main Claimant:	CHAN MU	I NOI, 1D: 569	23208F						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SBD73U	Ŋ.		Date o	f Loss:	The second second second	7 07:00 - :59 and 330 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 901	0977502SG		Policy, Note I	Caver				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLE50731	1		Policy (Claim		VPA/P2046	941		
2000 1000 0000				Exces	12				
Repairer:	Performa 63190172		ted (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandra Road	Sime I	Darby Perform	nance Centre, 159	941 Alexand	a - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	. [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao	MingYao.Lee	@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 7288	i .					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by M	10HD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 16/03	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail
	mail for this	case.					-		
There are no	and the second								
110000000000000000000000000000000000000	CIATED TAS	ks∃				View All S	earch Tasks Cr	reate New Tas	Complete

Claim Documents

*SBD73U (9010977502SG)

[SLE5073M]

TP

CHAN MUI NOI

Mar 7 2017 7:00AM

[Di Islin Binte Mohd Isa]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per i	page V	~
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	
1	08/03/18 12:29	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLESO73M, Claimant: DI ISLIN 61NTE MOND ISA	0	Load HTM	
2	08/03/18 12:30	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLES073M, Claimant: D115LIN BINTE MOHD 1SA	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per s	sage 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1.	27/03/18 18:32	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	27/03/18 18:32	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	7
17	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	7
19	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	4
23	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
26	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2.7	27/03/18 18:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	ces	1 per page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	Print
			1 per page 🔍	1
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	I Print
1	07/03/18 21:11	TP ESTIMATE	Load TIF	
2	07/03/18 21:11	TP GIA REPORT	Eoad PDF	
3	14/03/18 10:48	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	1 Load PDF	
4	23/03/18 11:46	LETTER TO OI	Load PDF	
5	17/04/18 12:12	CLAIMANT NRIC	Load PDF	8
6	20/04/18 10:21	WORKSHOP INVOICE	6 Load PDF	
7	20/04/18 10:21	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Load PDF	
8	20/04/18 10:21	Release Voucher	Load PDF	
9	20/04/18 10:21	GIA SEARCH	■ Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		-
		V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE: TO BE	COMPLETED	BY SURVEYOR
-------------	-----------	-------------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

$T \vdash \Delta M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	nicle No:	SLE5073M (Insd veh)	Model:	BMW 318I 1.5 SEDAN LED
Dat	e of Accident:	SBD73U (TP veh) 07/03/2017		-	NAV (A)
Dui	o of Accidents	10770312017			
Glo	bal Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Rep	pair Estimate		: \$	7,912.97	
Fina	al Repair Cost		: \$	5,293.66	
Los	s of Use		: \$	240.00	4.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rer	ntal (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Oth	ers:		: \$	0.00	
			: 8		
Fina	al Settlement Su	m	: \$	5,535.66	
belo A)		egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	(%)
A)	For Non GIA R	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: _28	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
A)	For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop: 100(%)		BOLA Applicable: _28 Assessed Liability	
A) B)	For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop: 100(%)		BOLA Applicable: _28 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
A) B)	For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab narks	tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for	chain (BOLA Applicable: _28 Assessed Liability collisions and for cas	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
A) B) Ren	For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab narks ment Instruction Performance N	tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for	chain (BOLA Applicable: _28 Assessed Liability collisions and for cas	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
A) B)	For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab narks	tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for	chain (BOLA Applicable: _28 Assessed Liability collisions and for cas	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):0(%) es where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18004443/R1EA3Q2

Date:

20/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

No:

Claimant Vehicle SBD73U

Insured Vehicle No: SLE5073M

Date of Loss:

07/03/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9010977502SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SBD73U

Make & Model:

BMW 318I, 1.5 SEDAN LED NAV (A)

Engine No:

F1921718B38B15A

Reg. Date: Colour:

31/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

WBA8E36030NU80323

Odometer:

4545 km

Engine Capacity:

1499 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,910.30	1,567.35	1,342.95	46.14
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,485.00	3,380.00	1,105.00	24.64
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	7,395.30	4,947.35	2,447.95	33.10
+ G	ST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	517.67	346.31	171.36	33.10
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,912.97	5,293.66	2,619.31	33.10
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	240.00		
	+ Doc	Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		lett Liability (S\$)	5,535.66		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/03/2018

Date Inspected:

12/03/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDIES	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Not Necessary	32.10FS	*-FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE)	Not Necessary	432.90 FS	*-FS
4	1		*INSERT FOR BUMPER REAR (M)	Not Necessary	137.55 FS	*-FS
5	1		*RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT (M)	Not Necessary	80.25FS	*-FS
6	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)	Deformed	1,237.80FS	*1,237.80 FS
7	1		*RR FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED (M)	Not Necessary	50.65 FS	*-FS
8	1		"SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR RR (M)	Necessary	62.95FS	*62.95 FS
9	1		*LETTERING 318I	Necessary	62.55 FS	*62.55FS
10	2		*GROMMET	Necessary	1.50 FS	*1.50FS
11	1		*BADGE (BMW)	Necessary	69.50 FS	*69.50FS
12	1		*REAR SILENCER HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	33.30 FS	*-FS
13	10		*CLIP	Not Necessary	13.00 FS	*-FS
14	10		*PLUG BLACK D=5MM	Not Necessary	9.00 FS	*-FS
15	1		*REAR LH REFLECTOR (M)	Not Necessary	35.20 FS	*-FS
16	1		*REAR RH REFLECTOR (M)	Not Necessary	35.20 FS	*-FS
17	2		*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	Not Necessary	10.10 FS	*-FS
18	2		*ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK	Not Necessary	473.70 FS	*-FS
19	1	8.8	*(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6	Necessary	53.05 FS	*53.05 FS
F≃Fra	inchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	2,910.30	1,567.35

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT BOOT LID AND DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	2,125.00	1,275.00
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND BOOT LID	New	2,006.00	1,805.00
TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY ,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
Gross Labou	4,485.00	3,380.00	
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT BOOT LID AND DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND BOOT LID TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY ,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING New TO KNOCK OUT BOOT LID AND DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND BOOT LID New TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY ,REPLACE DAMAGED New PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS New	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT BOOT LID AND DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND BOOT LID New 2,006.00 TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY ,REPLACE DAMAGED New 177.00 PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS New 177.00 AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION

< END OF ESTIMATES >